Sunday 8:50am

JW 15-16 Short Track
Registered: 41

CALL UP LIST
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472
446
466
458
454
474
475
492
494
476
487
463
469
482
455
457
470
448
499
483
471
468
485
473
461
490
451
498
449
447
497
452
460
478

2082
459
480
506
505
501

Aida LINTON
Sophia WELLMEIER
Zanna LOGAR
Mary MCLARNON
Laura CARLIN
Malia BROCK
Emma CAUDELL
Kira MULLINS
Stella SWANSON
Riley NELSON
Raina LOGAR
Hailey NELSON
Addisyn LUNDBERG
Ava UPCHURCH
Elle WARREN
Mckenna MARINO
Aaliyah MCCLENDON
Emery KELLEY
Nora KRUSE
Isabella CARDOZO
Megan BROEDERS
Sarah BLACK

Ada WATSON
Schuyler HAGGE
Delaney MEEGAN
Katja OPFER
Payette SPANGENBERG
Anna OLESEN
Shiloh CLAUSSEN
Nicole CLAMANN
Reese WALKER
Hazel GILLESPIE
Kate ELWELL

Ellie SCHOUTEN
Brooke BERENS
Talia HODGSON
Elizabeth LINDSAY
Eliana SCHNEIDER
Besch MERTINS
Hattie MERTINS
Hannah McRORIE

President: HEISE, Jurgen
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Club/Team

Bear National Team
Buffalo Devo

The Gravity Collective
The Gravity Collective
Donovan Racing
Reno Devo

Gravity Academy
Bear National Team

WE Development

The Gravity Collective

WE Deve

ACCEL CYCLING

Donovan Racing Development
Gravity Academy

Donovan Racing Development
Avout Racing

FLYRS RAD

FreeFly Endurance Coaching
Broken Spoke Devo

MIiSCA Devo

First Flight Devo

KellCat Devo

Avout Racing

ATHLETIC MENTORS

Wild Rockies Racing

Broken Spoke Devo

Gravity Academy

Gravity Academy

Bulldog Development Team

Zangi Bikes
Linear Sport mtn bike team

Saratoga Shredders
Avout Racing
Resilient Racing
Buffalo Development
Buffalo Development
Texas Devo Cycling

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
JULY 17-21, 2024

@ GROSS-COUNTRY MOUNTAIN BIKE
7/

MACUNGIE, PA

Hometown
Missoula, MT
Novato, CA

Davis, WV
Steamboat Springs, CO
Highlands Ranch, CO
Mammoth Lakes, CA
Acworth, GA
Littleton, CO
Minnetonka, MN
Golden, CO

Davis, WV
Suwanee, GA

Park City, UT
Chattanooga, TN
Birmingham, AL
Flagstaff, AZ
PEORIA, AZ

Salida, CO
Flagstaff, AZ

Fort Mill, SC
Negaunee, M|
Traverse City, Ml
Carrboro, NC
Plymouth, VT
Littleton, CO
Rochester, Ml
MCCALL, ID
Appleton, WI
Dahlonega, GA
Chapel Hill, NC
Austin, TX
Charlottesville, VA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Plymouth, WI
Hayward, WI
Middle Grove, NY
Klamath Falls, OR
Lebanon, PA
Fayetteville, AR
Fayetteville, AR
Austin, TX

Criteria

2023 11-14 1st
2023 2nd
2023 4th
2023 Sth
USAC STXC 540
USAC STXC 540
USAC STXC 547.48
USAC STXC 548.91
USAC STXC 549.96
USAC STXC 550.65

USAC STXC 562.6
USAC STXC 562.72
USAC STXC 563.4

USAC STXC 563.99
USAC STXC 567.37
USAC STXC 570.2
USAC STXC 571.07
USAC STXC 571.29

USAC STXC 571.9

USAC STXC 572.39
USAC STXC 573.89
USAC STXC 578.21
USAC STXC 580
USAC STXC 580
USAC STXC 582.38
USAC STXC 582.9
USAC STXC 584.27
USAC STXC 588.7
USAC STXC 590.02
USAC STXC 592.32
USAC STXC 595.36
USAC STXC 596.68
USAC XC 479.13
USAC XC 483.58
USAC XC 503.45
USAC XC 506.02
USAC XC 518.18
USAC XC 527.68
Late Entry  7/16/24 (1)
Late Entry  7/16/24 (2)
Late Entry 7/19/24

Chief Judge: JETT, Cath
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