

CALL UP LIST

Rank	Bib	Name	Age	Club/Team	Hometown	Criteria	Rank
1	503	Aida LINTON	15	Bear National Team	Missoula, MT	2023	11-14 1st
2	472	Sophia WELLMEIER	16	Buffalo Devo	Novato, CA	2023	2nd
3	446	Zanna LOGAR	16	The Gravity Collective	Davis, WV	2023	4th
4	466	Mary MCLARNON	16	The Gravity Collective	Steamboat Springs, CO	2023	5th
5	458	Laura CARLIN	15	Donovan Racing	Highlands Ranch, CO	USAC STXC	540
6	454	Malia BROCK	16	Reno Devo	Mammoth Lakes, CA	USAC STXC	540
7	474	Emma CAUDELL	15	Gravity Academy	Acworth, GA	USAC STXC	547.48
8	475	Kira MULLINS	16	Bear National Team	Littleton, CO	USAC STXC	548.91
9	492	Stella SWANSON	15		Minnetonka, MN	USAC STXC	549.96
10	494	Riley NELSON	16	WE Development	Golden, CO	USAC STXC	550.65
11	476	Raina LOGAR	15	The Gravity Collective	Davis, WV	USAC STXC	562.6
12	487	Hailey NELSON	16	WE Deve	Suwanee, GA	USAC STXC	562.72
13	463	Addisyn LUNDBERG	16	ACCEL CYCLING	Park City, UT	USAC STXC	563.4
14	469	Ava UPCHURCH	16	Donovan Racing Development	Chattanooga, TN	USAC STXC	563.99
15	482	Elle WARREN	16	Gravity Academy	Birmingham, AL	USAC STXC	567.37
16	455	Mckenna MARINO	16		Flagstaff, AZ	USAC STXC	570.2
17	457	Aaliyah MCCLENDON	16	Donovan Racing Development	PEORIA, AZ	USAC STXC	571.07
18	470	Emery KELLEY	15	Avout Racing	Salida, CO	USAC STXC	571.29
19	448	Nora KRUSE	15	FLYRS RAD	Flagstaff, AZ	USAC STXC	571.9
20	499	Isabella CARDOZO	16	FreeFly Endurance Coaching	Fort Mill, SC	USAC STXC	572.39
21	483	Megan BROEDERS	16	Broken Spoke Devo	Negaunee, MI	USAC STXC	573.89
22	471	Sarah BLACK	15	MISCA Devo	Traverse City, MI	USAC STXC	578.21
23	468	Ada WATSON	16	First Flight Devo	Carrboro, NC	USAC STXC	580
24	485	Schuyler HAGGE	16	KellCat Devo	Plymouth, VT	USAC STXC	580
25	473	Delaney MEEGAN	15	Avout Racing	Littleton, CO	USAC STXC	582.38
26	461	Katja OPFER	16	ATHLETIC MENTORS	Rochester, MI	USAC STXC	582.9
27	490	Payette SPANGENBERG	16	Wild Rockies Racing	MCCALL, ID	USAC STXC	584.27
28	451	Anna OLESEN	16	Broken Spoke Devo	Appleton, WI	USAC STXC	588.7
29	498	Shiloh CLAUSSEN	16	Gravity Academy	Dahlonega, GA	USAC STXC	590.02
30	449	Nicole CLAMANN	16	Gravity Academy	Chapel Hill, NC	USAC STXC	592.32
31	447	Reese WALKER	15	Bulldog Development Team	Austin, TX	USAC STXC	595.36
32	497	Hazel GILLESPIE	15		Charlottesville, VA	USAC STXC	596.68
33	452	Kate ELWELL	15	Zangi Bikes	Mechanicsburg, PA	USAC XC	479.13
34	460	Ellie SCHOUTEN	15	Linear Sport mtn bike team	Plymouth, WI	USAC XC	483.58
35	478	Brooke BERENS	16		Hayward, WI	USAC XC	503.45
36	2082	Talia HODGSON	16	Saratoga Shredders	Middle Grove, NY	USAC XC	506.02
37	459	Elizabeth LINDSAY	15	Avout Racing	Klamath Falls, OR	USAC XC	518.18
38	480	Eliana SCHNEIDER	16	Resilient Racing	Lebanon, PA	USAC XC	527.68
39	506	Besch MERTINS	16	Buffalo Development	Fayetteville, AR	Late Entry	7/16/24 (1)
40	505	Hattie MERTINS	16	Buffalo Development	Fayetteville, AR	Late Entry	7/16/24 (2)
41	501	Hannah McRORIE	16	Texas Devo Cycling	Austin, TX	Late Entry	7/19/24

